
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
777 

8 
44 
5 

782 
73 
11 
78 
38 

114 
333 
33 
50 
48 
23 
13 
20 

Class 
400CC PRO 

400CC LIGHT 

400CC PRO 

400CC PRO 

300CC PRO 

400CC PRO 

300CC ESCOLA 

300CC PRO 

300CC PRO 

300CC ESCOLA 

300CC LIGHT 

300CC ESCOLA 

300CC ESCOLA 

400CC ESCOLA 

400CC ESCOLA 

300CC PRO 

300CC ESCOLA 

Name 
FLAVIO TREVIZAN 

RODRIGO SPILLARI 

RAFAEL 

OURINHO 

PEDRO FERREIRA 

PIERRE BALDUCCI 

FELIPE HATAE 

JONAS MCDONALDS 

JUNIOR BERETA 

RODRIGO TREVISANI 

KAUAN HENRYKE 

BRUNO DA SILVA 

CARLOS ALMIRON 

DIEGO GRABOVSKI 

RAFAEL STUDART 

YAN GARCIA 

ANDRE TRUFFA 

Overall BestTm 
1:13.273 

1:13.804 

1:13.862 

1:14.352 

1:14.811 

1:15.015 

1:16.226 

1:16.474 

1:17.093 

1:19.318 

1:19.325 

1:19.565 

1:19.811 

1:20.726 

1:21.535 

1:26.117 

1:40.698 

Diff 

0.531 

0.589 

1.079 

1.538 

1.742 

2.953 

3.201 

3.820 

6.045 

6.052 

6.292 

6.538 

7.453 

8.262 

12.844 

27.425 

Gap 

0.531 

0.058 

0.490 

0.459 

0.204 

1.211 

0.248 

0.619 

2.225 

0.007 

0.240 

0.246 

0.915 

0.809 

4.582 

14.581 

In Session 
Q6 

Q2 

Q4 

Q7 

Q5 

Q4 

Q6 

Q7 

Q5 

Q5 

Q7 

Q6 

Q5 

Q6 

Q6 

Q6 

Q5 
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DEZERÓ CUP 
  400 PRO/LIGHT/ESCOLA 

CLASSIFICATORIOS 

Autódromo Zilmar Beux 3,058 km 


